0.,D.P. Program Office
151 Soi Tien Slang
South Sathorn Road
Bangkok 10120, Theiland

b
Dear Mr, Director,

My neme 18 LE THI THU=-HAI#KATHERINE, now I em an US Citizen,
I have sponscred my femily to reunify to me in the USA,

By the side, my reletives in Vietnam submitted thelir files
to the VN Goverment for belng issued Exit-~Fermlits to move out
of VN through the 0,D.,P, Program which i1s covered by your office
in Bengkok, but they got to heve been walting since Dec, 1983,»
Until now they haven't had thelr Exit~Permits yet.

fay you lssue our relatlives in VN the Letter of Introduce
tion e&s the way in which VN Goverment consider these L,0,1. as
the basic to isesue Exit-Permit, At this time, my femily in VH
has & difficult condition of living because of my US Citizen,

I enclose my relatives' IV, Number :

- LE VAN KET IV-530050 331/82 DienBienPhu Q.3 VN,
BUI THI THANH ot ~Ma il
LE THI THAO """" “nﬂ \‘"h
-~ LE QUANG NAM I1V-092992 M L
LE THI THU~MAI e L e
LE QUANG THIEN e -~ -
LE QUANG THINH e e <M
~ LE THI DUYEN I1V~052993 ' e
NGUYEN XUAN THANH oo e e
NGUYEN ANH TUAN = e L
NGUYEN THI THANH-TRUC e wle -t
- LE THI BA 1V-528358 355/66A Duong VUON-CHUOI Q.3 VN
HA VAN QUY il LR Mg
HA QUY TRONG - w'len e
HA TRONG PEUOC e L R
HA LE DUKG UL L e

Thenk you for your attention in issuing these L,0,I, Tfor
my femily,

Sincerely Yours,

c//”

T T P

=

Le TH THU-HOL % REMERINE



0.DePs Program Office
131 Soi Tien Slang
South Satkorn Road
Bangkox 10120, Thzalland

[ 2%

Dear Mr, Dircctor,

¥y neme is LE THI TnU-HAI®KATZERINE, now I am an US Citizen,
I heave sponscred my family to reunify to me in the US4,

By the side, my reletives in Vietnazm submitted their files
to the Vii Goverment for belng lssued Exli-Fermits to move outb
of VI through the 0,D.P, Program which is covered by your offlce
in Bangkok, but they got to have been waltlng since Deco, 1983,e
Until now they haven't had thelr Exit«Permits yet.

May you 1ssue our relatlves in VN the Letter of Introduce
tlon ags the way in which VN Goverment consider these L,0.I., as
the baslic to lsesue Exit~Permit, At this time, my fanily in VH
has & difficult condition of living because of my US Citizen,

I enclose my relatives' IV, Nunmber :

- LE VAN KET IV-530050 331/82 DienBilenPhu Q.3 VN,
BUI THI THANH et L !l
LE THI THAO - AL '
-~ LE QUANG NAM I1V~-092992 UL L
LE THI THU-MAI - M L
LE QUANG THIEN ~tey - -
LE QUANG THINH L ot e L
-~ LE THI D7YEN 1V=-0G2993 M LI
NGUYEN XUAN THANH LN BRI <M
NGUYEN ANH TUAN =t L L
NGUYEN THI THANH-TRUC e o'l IRLI
- LE THI BA IV-528358 355/66A Duong VUON-CHUOI Q.3 VN
HA VAN QUY e LN M
HA QUY TRONG L o'l e e
HA TRONG PHUOC L L e
HA LT DUNG UL L «Ha

Thank you for your attention in issuing these L,0,I, for
nmy family,

Sincerely Yours,

e — e

/

Le Tui THU-HAT % RETERINE
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FROM : LE THI THU~-HAI&KATHERINE
GRETNA, LA. 70053

276 : [F~JOI G.D.T.N.C.T.V.N.
P,O., Box 5435
Arlington, VA. 22205
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O.D.P. Program Office
131 Soi Tien Siang
South Sathorn Road
Bangkok 10120, Theiland

R =Y
Dear Mr, Director,

My neme 1s LE THI THU-HAI#KATHERINE, now I em an US Citizen,
I have sponsored my family to reunify to me in the USA,

By the side, my relatives in Vietnam submitted their files
to the VN Goverment for being lissued Exit-Fermits to move out
of VN through the 0,D.P, Program which is covered by your office
in pBengkok, but they got to heve been walting since Dec, 1983,e
Until now they haven't had thelr Exit«Permits yet,

May you issue our relatlves in VN the Letter of Introduce
tlion as the way in which VN Goverment consider these L.,0.I. as
the basic to 1lssue Exit-Permit, At this time, my family in VN
has a difficult condition of living because of my US Cltizen,

I enclose my relatives' IV, Number :

- LE VAN KET IV-530050 331/82 DienBienPhu Q.3 VN,
BUI THI THANH e e e
LE THI THAO L L e
- LE QUANG NAM 1V-092992 LN e
LE THI THU=-MAI - e e
LE QUANG THIEN -"e M ="
LE QUANG THINH e L -
- LE THI DYJYEN 1V~092993 LN e
NGUYEN XUAN THANH LI -l e
NGUYEN ANH TUAN L 'l oMe
NGUYEN THI THANH-TRUC L wle ol
- LE THI BA IV-528358 355/66A Duong VUON-~CHUOI Q.3 VN
HA VAN QUY - e My
HA QUY TRONG - o'l e e
HA TRONG PHUOC L Mo U
HA LE DU’NG bl " -3 "-d" -~ n"cu

Thenk you for your attention in issuing these L,0,I., for
my femily,

Sincerely Yours,

—

/

e T THU-HAL & REMERINE
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FROM : LE THI THU-HAI&KATHERINE

PP e e~

GRETNA, LA. 70053

Noy , .
Z7" ZF—_ZSI G.D.T.N.C.TLV.N. 16 9gy
P.0, Box 5435
. Arlington, VA, 22205
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